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MP/31/81/Adv RAZIYA SULTANA KHAN1.
KATANGI ROAD CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 9425169519,9425169519

MP/1178/90/AdvSUNIL KUMAR RUNIJHA2.
NEAR GAYATRI MANDIR,  POST-BABARLA, 
CHAPARA
Ph./Mo. 7000944016,9425446948

MP/3081/96/AdvAJIT KUMAR JAIN3.
BAZAR CHOWK, TEH. CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 9407341432

MP/1953/02/AdvAKHILESH SHRIVASTAVA4.
GRAM CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 9424307681,9424307681

MP/3372/03/AdvANAND NARAYAN  TIWARI5.
MAIN ROAD,LODHI WARD, TEH.- CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 9340511218,7694039513

MP/1558/04/AdvSANJAY BAIS6.
FARESH COLONY TEH.- CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 9713029196,9713029196

MP/3834/04/AdvJAGATVEER SINGH SISODIYA7.
MAHAVEER NAGAR SADAK, TEH&POLICE 
STATION CHAPARA
Ph./Mo. 9926382220

MP/862/05/Adv RAMESHWER  PRASAD SHIVWEDI8.
LALMATI, TEH.- CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 9479634151,9479634151

MP/1580/07/AdvANAND NARAYAN PATHAK9.
AT POST  KUMHARI WARD, CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 9131515204,9425174981

MP/1938/07/AdvMAHESH RAJPUT10.
VIL PARASIA, POST GOHANA BANDOL, 
CHAPARA
Ph./Mo. 9424327510,9770732211

MP/2039/07/AdvJHANK LAL DEHARIYA11.
DR. COLONY, TEH. CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 9424327213,9424758113

MP/1839/08/AdvMOHD. ASIF IQBAL12.
PINJARI WARD, TEH. CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 9425446143,9425446143

MP/1486/10/AdvGULAM BILAL ANSARI13.
PINJARI WARD, TEH. CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 9424363219

MP/2440/10/AdvRAGHUNATH DEHARIYA14.
GRAM MADWA, POST IMALIYA, TAH- 
CHAPARA
Ph./Mo. 9424691857

MP/3511/10/AdvASHOK KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA15.
SAMNAPUR TEH.- LAKHNADONE

Ph./Mo. 9669758311

MP/4099/10/AdvSACHIN KUMAR BURMAN16.
WARD NO.20, GOKALPUR, POST- CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 8109783768

MP/4218/10/AdvABDUL RAZA KHAN17.
VILL. & POST-BHIMGARH CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 9806463338

MP/681/11/Adv DEEPAK MALVI18.
LODHI WARD, TEH. CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 7000868482,9424393302

MP/92/12/Adv SUNIL KUMAR DONGRE19.
BHIMGAD ROAD, NEAR KRISHI UPAJ MANDI, 
CHHAPRA CHHAPARA
Ph./Mo. 9179418697

MP/202/14/Adv LAXMAN PRASAD AHIRWAR20.
JAISWAL COLONY, TEH.- CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 9424363792

MP/1314/15/AdvHEMLATA KAUSHAL21.
BANJARA WARD,WARD NO.
-11,DUNGARIYA,TEH,- CHAPARA
Ph./Mo. 8827102152

MP/1775/16/AdvSHEIKH SAHIL22.
H NO-2087/01,INFRONT OF DIG 
OFFICE,SHAKTI BHAWAN ROAD,SETHI 
Ph./Mo. 8827925592

MP/1067/17/AdvOMNARAYAN KOSHLE23.
MAHAVEER WARD NO-07,SAMNAPURA 
LAKHNADONE
Ph./Mo. 9407559086

MP/1429/17/AdvVARUN SHRIVASTAV24.
LODHI WARD,MATA MANDIR ROAD,TEHSIL- 
CHAPARA
Ph./Mo. 9479506306

MP/1442/17/AdvRASIYA RAZZAQUE25.
KATANGI ROAD, CHAPARA

Ph./Mo. 8839968084

MP/406/20/Adv UMESH RAJAK26.
TAKIYA WARD CHHPARA LAKHNADONE

Ph./Mo. 9981086752

MP/1442/20/AdvANAND KUMAR SAHU27.
GRAM BAKHARI BLOCK SEONI

Ph./Mo. 9424670450

MP/7605/23/AdvSUDHA KUMARE28.
ROOPCHAND NAGAR COLONY MAHAMAYA 
WARD LAKHNADONE
Ph./Mo. 9424363324

MP/7778/23/AdvADITYA SINGH SENGAR29.
HANUMAN WARD CHHAPARA KHURD NO.14 
LAKHNADONE
Ph./Mo. 8319192612

MP/7955/23/AdvDEEPAK SHIVVEDI30.
RANIDURGAWATI WARD 01 CHANDENI 
LAKHNADONE
Ph./Mo. 6261887550

MP/50/24/Adv SURENDRA RAJAK31.
WARD NO.7  MAHAVEER WARD CHHAPARA 
SEONI
Ph./Mo. 9424628728

MP/1776/24/AdvANKIT RAJAK32.
SHAHEED WARDNO.6 
POST-CHHAPARA,PIN-480884 LAKHNADONE
Ph./Mo. 9424759718

MP/1854/25/AdvVIJAY KUMAR BHALAVI33.
VILLAGE-BARBASPUR,POST-DEVGAON 
PIN-480884 CHAPARA
Ph./Mo. 9174713149

MP/6992/25/AdvSACHIN THAKUR34.
CHHAPARA KHURD LAKHNADONE

Ph./Mo. 8817837578


